51 Zensar Technologies Ltd. 52 Tulip IT Services Ltd – http://www.tulip.net/ 

53 Zenith Computers Limited – http://www.zenith-india.com/ 

54 Sonata Software Ltd – http://www.sonata-software.com/ 

55 D-Link (India) Ltd. – http://www.dlink.co.in/ 

56 Mascon Global Limited – http://www.mgl.com/ 

57 3i Infotech Limited – http://www.3i-infotech.com/ 

58 WeP Peripherals Ltd. – http://www.wepindia.com/ 

59 Computer Sciences Corporation India – http://www.csc.com/in 

60 Philips Innovation Campus – http://www.bangalore.philips.com 

61 Xansa India – http://www.xansa.com 

62 Canon India Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.canon.co.in/ 

63 TVS Electronics Ltd. – http://www.tvse.com/ 

64 Infotech Enterprises Ltd. – http://www.infotech-enterprises.com/ 

65 KPIT Cummins Infosystems Limited – http://www.kpitcummins.com/ 

66 ITC Infotech India – http://www.itcinfotech.com/ 

67 MindTree Consulting Pvt. Ltd. – http://mindtree.com/ 
68 PCS Technology Ltd. – http://www.pcstech.com/ 

69 Sasken Communication Technologies – http://www.sasken.com/ 

70 Tally Solutions Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.tallysolutions.com/ 

71 Ramco Systems Ltd. – http://www.ramco.com/ 

72 Epson India Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.epson.co.in/ 

73 Numeric Power Systems Ltd. – http://www.numericups.com/ 

74 Rashi Peripherals Pvt. Ltd – http://www.rptechindia.com/ 

75 Network Solutions Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.netsol.co.in/ 

76 TATA Elxsi Ltd. – http://www.tataelxsi.com/ 

77 Aftek Infosys Limited- http:// 

78 EMC Data Storage Systems India – http://india.emc.com/ 

79 Tata Technologies Ltd. – http://www.tatatechnologies.com/ 

80 Geometric Software Solutions Co. – http://www.geometricglobal.com/ 

81 Cranes Software International Limited – http://www.cranessoftware.com/ 

82 Accel Frontline Limited – http://www.accelfrontline.in/ 

83 Mediaman Infotech Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.mediamangroup.com/ 

84 Priya Limited – IT Products Division – http://www.priyagroup.com/ 

85 Keane India Ltd. – http://www.keane.com/ 

86 Persistent Systems Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.persistentsys.com/ 

87 Aptech Limited – http://www.aptech-worldwide.com/ 

88 Lipi Data Systems Ltd. – http://www.lipidata.com/ 

89 Cadence Design Systems (India)- http:// 

90 Intex Technologies (India) Ltd – http://www.intextechnologies.com/ 

91 Aditi Technologies Pvt Ltd – http://www.aditi.com/ 

92 MRO-TEK Limited – http://www.mro-tek.com/ 

93 Subex Systems Limited – http://www.subexworld.com/ 

94 Blue Star Infotech Limited – http://www.bsil.com/ 

95 Aztec Software & Technology Services – http://www.aztec.soft.net/ 

96 Pentamedia Graphics Ltd. – http://www.penta-media.com/ 

97 TATA Interactive Systems – http://www.tatainteractive.com/ 

98 Birlasoft Limited – http://www.birlasoft.com/ 

99 DB Power Electronics (P) Ltd – http://www.dbups.com/ 

100 Atlanta IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd – http://www.atlanta-it.com/ 

101 RMSI Pvt. Ltd. – http://www.rmsi.com/ 

